



Results - Résultats 2025 Canada Cup of Diving Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

2025-06-05
to / à
2025-06-08

Created by
Crée par

Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.
<http://www.integratedsports.net>



Competitors-Nation Compétiteurs-pays
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



#	W	M	Nation
#	W	M	Nation

11	6	5	1. AUS - Australia
18	8	10	2. CAN - Canada
1	1	0	3. COL - Colombia
1	1	0	4. CUB - Cuba
1	1	0	5. CZE - Czechia
1	0	1	6. DOM - Dominican Republic
8	5	3	7. JPN - Japan
4	2	2	8. KOR - Republic of Korea
1	0	1	9. SRI - Sri Lanka
19	8	11	10. USA - United States
65	32	33	Total



Competitors-Compétiteurs
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



#	Name	Group	Nation	Sex	3M	Plt	TM	3MS	10MS
#	Nom	Groupe	Nation	Sexe	3M	Plt	TM	3MS	10MS
1.	DOVISON, LUCY	Open	AUS	F	®			®	
2.	GREY, MAGGIE	Open	AUS	F		®			
3.	KNIGHT, SOFIA	Open	AUS	F		®			
4.	O'BRIEN, BRITTANY	Open	AUS	F					
5.	PHAN, NATALIE	Open	AUS	F	®		®	®	
6.	PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	Open	AUS	F		®	®		
7.	BELANGER, ELOISE	Open	CAN	F		®	®		®
8.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open	CAN	F		®			®
9.	CARRUTHERS, SARAH	Open	CAN	F		®			
10.	ERLAM, MARGO	Open	CAN	F	®		®	®	
11.	FUNG, ALEXA	Open	CAN	F	®				
12.	LABERGE, MATHILDE	Open	CAN	F		®			®
13.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	F	®	®			®
14.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA	Open	CAN	F	®		®	®	
15.	ZAPATA, DANIELA	Open	COL	F	®				
16.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open	CUB	F	®	®			
17.	MEDKOVA, IVANA	Open	CZE	F	®				
18.	KONDO, HANA	Open	JPN	F	®		®		
19.	MORIOKA, SAKURA	Open	JPN	F	®				
20.	NISHIZAWA, MEIHO	Open	JPN	F		®			
21.	NORIMATSU, TOWA	Open	JPN	F		®			
22.	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open	JPN	F		®	®		
23.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	F	®	®	®	®	
24.	KWON, HALIM	Open	KOR	F	®		®	®	
25.	BISHOP, KAYLEE	Open	USA	F					
26.	HOFFMAN, KATERINA	Open	USA	F					®
27.	KNIGHT, KYNDAL	Open	USA	F	®				
28.	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open	USA	F		®	®		
29.	NIDAY, ELLIREESE	Open	USA	F		®			
30.	ROSELLI, ELLA	Open	USA	F		®			
31.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open	USA	F	®			®	®
32.	WITTE, LILY	Open	USA	F	®		®	®	
33.	ABBOTT, LACHLAN	Open	AUS	M	®				
34.	MARIKAR, ZAFAR	Open	AUS	M		®			®
35.	MERCIECA, JONAH	Open	AUS	M		®	®		®
36.	SKINNER, HUDSON	Open	AUS	M	®		®	®	
37.	WILSON, BENJAMIN	Open	AUS	M	®			®	
38.	CALFACACOS, DEAN	Open	CAN	M		®			®



Competitors-Compétiteurs
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



#	Name	Group	Nation	Sex	3M	Plt	TM	3MS	10MS
#	Nom	Groupe	Nation	Sexe	3M	Plt	TM	3MS	10MS
39.	CULLEN, MATT	Open	CAN	M		®			®
40.	FOFANA, CEDRIC	Open	CAN	M	®			®	
41.	LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER	Open	CAN	M	®				
42.	MCCAFFREY, SAM	Open	CAN	M	®				
43.	PAUL, CARSON	Open	CAN	M	®		®		
44.	POVZNER, VICTOR	Open	CAN	M	®			®	
45.	TARASOFF, KASH	Open	CAN	M		®			®
46.	WIENS, RYLAN	Open	CAN	M		®			®
47.	ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN	Open	CAN	M		®	®		
48.	CALDERON, JOSE DAVID	Open	DOM	M					
49.	NIWA, KOGA	Open	JPN	M	®		®	®	®
50.	SAKATA, REO	Open	JPN	M	®	®	®	®	
51.	YAMADA, SHUTA	Open	JPN	M		®	®		®
52.	KANG, MINHYUK	Open	KOR	M	®		®	®	®
53.	WOO, SEONGHO	Open	KOR	M	®		®	®	®
54.	FERNANDO, DULANJAN	Open	SRI	M	®				
55.	BENNETT, ANDREW	Open	USA	M		®	®		
56.	BROWN, IVOR	Open	USA	M				®	
57.	CATES, GRANT	Open	USA	M		®			®
58.	DYER, COLLIER	Open	USA	M	®				
59.	FLORY, KYLIE	Open	USA	M		®			
60.	GRANNIS, NATHANIEL	Open	USA	M				®	
61.	MILLER, MAX	Open	USA	M	®		®		
62.	MONUS, JACKSON	Open	USA	M					®
63.	RUSSEL, RYDAN	Open	USA	M					®
64.	STINGLEY, EVAN	Open	USA	M		®			®
65.	WILLS, TYLER	Open	USA	M					

Judges-Officiels
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Name	Nation
Nom	Nation

BRAWLEY, NANCY	CAN
BURNETT, SEAN	CAN
BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI	JPN
CHARBONNEL, MICHEL ALVAN	PER
EUN HEE, KIM	KOR
GILBERT, ALICE	
HALL, KEVIN	AUS
KIM, EUN HEE	KOR
LILLARD, ISABEL	USA
LORTIE, STEPHANE	
MILLER, COLE	CAN
O'BRIEN, DONNA	USA
RIOS HENAO, MARIA CRISTINA	COL
SAVARD, CHRISTIAN	
VALDES QUESADA, DAYLET	CUB
VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJANDRO	ECU



Mens-Hommes Open 10 M Synchro Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order	Name	Group	Sex
Ex. Ordre	Nom	Groupe	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (14:20)

1.	MONUS, JACKSON	Open	USA	M
	RUSSEL, RYDAN			M
2.	CULLEN, MATT	Open	CAN	M
	WIENS, RYLAN			M
3.	KANG, MINHYUK	Open	KOR	M
	WOO, SEONGHO			M
4.	MARIKAR, ZAFAR	Open	AUS	M
	MERCIECA, JONAH			M
5.	CALFACACOS, DEAN	Open	CAN	M
	TARASOFF, KASH			M
6.	NIWA, KOGA	Open	JPN	M
	YAMADA, SHUTA			M
7.	CATES, GRANT	Open	USA	M
	STINGLEY, EVAN			M



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Nation	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Nation	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (10:00)

1.	FOFANA, CEDRIC	Open	CAN	M
2.	ABBOTT, LACHLAN	Open	AUS	M
3.	DYER, COLLIER	Open	USA	M
4.	WOO, SEONGHO	Open	KOR	M
5.	MCCAFFREY, SAM	Open	CAN	M
6.	NIWA, KOGA	Open	JPN	M
7.	SKINNER, HUDSON	Open	AUS	M
8.	SAKATA, REO	Open	JPN	M
9.	MILLER, MAX	Open	USA	M
10.	KANG, MINHYUK	Open	KOR	M
11.	PAUL, CARSON	Open	CAN	M
12.	FERNANDO, DULANJAN	Open	SRI	M
13.	WILSON, BENJAMIN	Open	AUS	M
14.	LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER	Open	CAN	M
15.	POVZNER, VICTOR	Open	CAN	M



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Repechage
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Nation	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Nation	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (14:30)

1.	FERNANDO, DULANJAN	Open	SRI	M
2.	ABBOTT, LACHLAN	Open	AUS	M
3.	WILSON, BENJAMIN	Open	AUS	M
4.	SKINNER, HUDSON	Open	AUS	M
5.	PAUL, CARSON	Open	CAN	M
6.	MCCAFFREY, SAM	Open	CAN	M
7.	LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER	Open	CAN	M



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (10:00)

1.	SKINNER, HUDSON	Open	AUS	M
2.	WOO, SEONGHO	Open	KOR	M
3.	NIWA, KOGA	Open	JPN	M
4.	PAUL, CARSON	Open	CAN	M
5.	MCCAFFREY, SAM	Open	CAN	M
6.	LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER	Open	CAN	M
7.	DYER, COLLIER	Open	USA	M
8.	MILLER, MAX	Open	USA	M
9.	KANG, MINHYUK	Open	KOR	M
10.	FOFANA, CEDRIC	Open	CAN	M
11.	SAKATA, REO	Open	JPN	M
12.	POVZNER, VICTOR	Open	CAN	M



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Synchro Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order	Name	Group	Sex
Ex. Ordre	Nom	Groupe	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (12:00)

1.	FOFANA, CEDRIC	Open	CAN	M
	POVZNER, VICTOR			M
2.	KANG, MINHYUK	Open	KOR	M
	WOO, SEONGHO			M
3.	WILSON, BENJAMIN	Open	AUS	M
	SKINNER, HUDSON			M
4.	NIWA, KOGA	Open	JPN	M
	SAKATA, REO			M
5.	BROWN, IVOR	Open	USA	M
	GRANNIS, NATHANIEL			M



Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order	Name	Group	Sex
Ex. Ordre	Nom	Groupe	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (16:00)

1.	STINGLEY, EVAN	Open	USA	M
2.	FLORY, KYLIE	Open	USA	M
3.	SAKATA, REO	Open	JPN	M
4.	BENNETT, ANDREW	Open	USA	M
5.	YAMADA, SHUTA	Open	JPN	M
6.	MARIKAR, ZAFAR	Open	AUS	M
7.	TARASOFF, KASH	Open	CAN	M
8.	CATES, GRANT	Open	USA	M
9.	MERCIECA, JONAH	Open	AUS	M
10.	CULLEN, MATT	Open	CAN	M
11.	ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN	Open	CAN	M
12.	WIENS, RYLAN	Open	CAN	M



Mixed Team Event
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (17:30)

1.	KOR - Republic of Ko		
	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	F
	WOO, SEONGHO	Open	M
	KWON, HALIM	Open	F
	KANG, MINHYUK	Open	M
2.	CAN - Canada		
	BELANGER, ELOISE	Open	F
	PAUL, CARSON	Open	M
	ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN	Open	M
	ERLAM, MARGO	Open	F
3.	JPN - Japan		
	KONDO, HANA	Open	F
	NIWA, KOGA	Open	M
	YAMADA, SHUTA	Open	M
	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open	F
4.	AUS - Australia		
	MERCIECA, JONAH	Open	M
	PHAN, NATALIE	Open	F
	PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	Open	F
	SKINNER, HUDSON	Open	M
5.	USA - United States		
	MILLER, MAX	Open	M
	BENNETT, ANDREW	Open	M
	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open	F
	WITTE, LILY	Open	F



Womens-Femmes Open 10 M Synchro Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (14:15)

1.	HOFFMAN, KATERINA	Open	USA	F
	STURGILL, BAILEE			F
2.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open	CAN	F
	BELANGER, ELOISE			F
3.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	F
	LABERGE, MATHILDE			F



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Nation	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Nation	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (10:00)

1.	PHAN, NATALIE	Open	AUS	F
2.	FUNG, ALEXA	Open	CAN	F
3.	KONDO, HANA	Open	JPN	F
4.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	F
5.	ERLAM, MARGO	Open	CAN	F
6.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	F
7.	KWON, HALIM	Open	KOR	F
8.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open	USA	F
9.	WITTE, LILY	Open	USA	F
10.	ZAPATA, DANIELA	Open	COL	F
11.	MORIOKA, SAKURA	Open	JPN	F
12.	DOVISON, LUCY	Open	AUS	F
13.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open	CUB	F
14.	KNIGHT, KYNDAL	Open	USA	F
15.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA	Open	CAN	F
16.	MEDKOVA, IVANA	Open	CZE	F



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Repechage
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Nation	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Nation	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (14:20)

1.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	F
2.	MEDKOVA, IVANA	Open	CZE	F
3.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA	Open	CAN	F
4.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	F
5.	KONDO, HANA	Open	JPN	F
6.	MORIOKA, SAKURA	Open	JPN	F
7.	KWON, HALIM	Open	KOR	F
8.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open	USA	F



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (10:00)

1.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	F
2.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	F
3.	KWON, HALIM	Open	KOR	F
4.	DOVISON, LUCY	Open	AUS	F
5.	FUNG, ALEXA	Open	CAN	F
6.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open	USA	F
7.	PHAN, NATALIE	Open	AUS	F
8.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open	CUB	F
9.	ERLAM, MARGO	Open	CAN	F
10.	WITTE, LILY	Open	USA	F
11.	ZAPATA, DANIELA	Open	COL	F
12.	KNIGHT, KYNDAL	Open	USA	F



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Synchro Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (12:10)

1.	DOVISON, LUCY	Open	AUS	F
	PHAN, NATALIE			F
2.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open	USA	F
	WITTE, LILY			F
3.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	F
	KWON, HALIM			F
4.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA	Open	CAN	F
	ERLAM, MARGO			F



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Nation	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Nation	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (12:10)

1.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	F
2.	NISHIZAWA, MEIHO	Open	JPN	F
3.	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open	USA	F
4.	NORIMATSU, TOWA	Open	JPN	F
5.	KNIGHT, SOFIA	Open	AUS	F
6.	LABERGE, MATHILDE	Open	CAN	F
7.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open	CUB	F
8.	NIDAY, ELLIREESE	Open	USA	F
9.	GREY, MAGGIE	Open	AUS	F
10.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	F
11.	BELANGER, ELOISE	Open	CAN	F
12.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open	CAN	F
13.	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open	JPN	F
14.	PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	Open	AUS	F
15.	ROSELLI, ELLA	Open	USA	F
16.	CARRUTHERS, SARAH	Open	CAN	F



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Repechage
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Nation	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Nation	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (16:05)

1.	NISHIZAWA, MEIHO	Open	JPN	F
2.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	F
3.	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open	JPN	F
4.	LABERGE, MATHILDE	Open	CAN	F
5.	CARRUTHERS, SARAH	Open	CAN	F
6.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open	CAN	F
7.	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open	USA	F
8.	GREY, MAGGIE	Open	AUS	F



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Order Name	Group	Sex
Ex. Ordre Nom	Groupe	Sexe

START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART (16:10)

1.	NISHIZAWA, MEIHO	Open	JPN	F
2.	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open	JPN	F
3.	LABERGE, MATHILDE	Open	CAN	F
4.	NORIMATSU, TOWA	Open	JPN	F
5.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open	CAN	F
6.	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open	USA	F
7.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	F
8.	BELANGER, ELOISE	Open	CAN	F
9.	GREY, MAGGIE	Open	AUS	F
10.	KNIGHT, SOFIA	Open	AUS	F
11.	PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	Open	AUS	F

Ex. Rank	Name	Nation	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Nation	Total
Referee: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL			
Judge 1:	LILLARD, ISABEL - USA	Judge 2: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB	
Judge 3:	MILLER, COLE - CAN	Judge 4: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER	
Judge 5:	O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA	Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN	
Judge 7:	EUN HEE, KIM - KOR	Judge 8: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU	
Judge 9:	HALL, KEVIN - AUS		
1.	CULLEN, MATT WIENS, RYLAN	CAN	379.71
2.	MARIKAR, ZAFAR MERCIECA, JONAH	AUS	355.23
3.	CALFACACOS, DEAN TARASOFF, KASH	CAN	349.02
4.	NIWA, KOGA YAMADA, SHUTA	JPN	336.30
5.	KANG, MINHYUK WOO, SEONGHO	KOR	315.78
6.	MONUS, JACKSON RUSSEL, RYDAN	USA	314.46
7.	CATES, GRANT STINGLEY, EVAN	USA	311.76



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Nation	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Nation	Total

Referee: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 1: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 3: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 7: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 2: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 4: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 6: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

1.	POVZNER, VICTOR	Open	CAN	416.20
2.	DYER, COLLIER	Open	USA	385.65
3.	KANG, MINHYUK	Open	KOR	379.40
4.	FOFANA, CEDRIC	Open	CAN	365.80
5.	MILLER, MAX	Open	USA	362.80
6.	PAUL, CARSON	Open	CAN	347.15
7.	SKINNER, HUDSON	Open	AUS	333.65
8.	MCCAFFREY, SAM	Open	CAN	331.50
9.	NIWA, KOGA	Open	JPN	329.15
10.	SAKATA, REO	Open	JPN	320.00
11.	LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER	Open	CAN	312.95
12.	WOO, SEONGHO	Open	KOR	233.50

Ex. Rank	Nation	Total
Ex. #	Nation	Total

Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE

Judge 2: KIM, EUN HEE - KOR

Judge 4: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 6: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 7: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

1.	AUS - Australia	410.50
2.	CAN - Canada	398.00
3.	KOR - Republic of Ko	379.80
4.	JPN - Japan	366.80
5.	USA - United States	359.15



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Nation	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Nation	Total

Referee: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 2: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 3: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 4: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 5: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 7: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

1.	KNIGHT, KYNDAL	Open	USA	296.05
2.	ZAPATA, DANIELA	Open	COL	275.80
3.	WITTE, LILY	Open	USA	274.50
4.	ERLAM, MARGO	Open	CAN	256.30
5.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open	CUB	251.50
6.	PHAN, NATALIE	Open	AUS	246.55
7.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open	USA	243.15
8.	FUNG, ALEXA	Open	CAN	241.35
9.	DOVISON, LUCY	Open	AUS	234.30
10.	KWON, HALIM	Open	KOR	233.90
11.	MORIOKA, SAKURA	Open	JPN	220.90
12.	KONDO, HANA	Open	JPN	217.20
13.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	215.80
14.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA	Open	CAN	211.20
15.	MEDKOVA, IVANA	Open	CZE	195.40
16.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	169.80

Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Nation	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Nation	Total

Judge 7: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

1.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open	USA	258.00
2.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	252.90
3.	KWON, HALIM	Open	KOR	251.60
4.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	249.95
5.	KONDO, HANA	Open	JPN	248.70
6.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA	Open	CAN	240.45
7.	MORIOKA, SAKURA	Open	JPN	224.30
8.	MEDKOVA, IVANA	Open	CZE	192.40



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Nation	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Nation	Total

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 3: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 5: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 7: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 2: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 4: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 6: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

1.	ERLAM, MARGO	Open	CAN	325.50
2.	KNIGHT, KYNDAL	Open	USA	288.40
3.	PHAN, NATALIE	Open	AUS	281.25
4.	DOVISON, LUCY	Open	AUS	269.75
5.	KWON, HALIM	Open	KOR	264.50
6.	WITTE, LILY	Open	USA	264.20
7.	ZAPATA, DANIELA	Open	COL	262.35
8.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open	USA	255.30
9.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open	CUB	248.80
10.	FUNG, ALEXA	Open	CAN	245.50
11.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	235.75
12.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	213.30

Ex. Rank	Name	Nation	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Nation	Total
Referee: BRAWLEY, NANCY - CAN			
Judge 1:	BURNETT, SEAN - CAN	Judge 2: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB	
Judge 3:	LILLARD, ISABEL - USA	Judge 4: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU	
Judge 5:	O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA	Judge 6: MILLER, COLE - CAN	
Judge 7:	RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL	Judge 8: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN	
Judge 9:	CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER		
1.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA	CAN	282.24
	ERLAM, MARGO		
2.	STURGILL, BAILEE	USA	275.46
	WITTE, LILY		
3.	DOVISON, LUCY	AUS	271.50
	PHAN, NATALIE		
4.	KIM, NAHYUN	KOR	236.52
	KWON, HALIM		



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Canada Cup of Diving Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Nation	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Nation	Total

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 1: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 3: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 5: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 7: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 2: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 4: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 6: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

1.	ROSELLI, ELLA	Open	USA	315.00
2.	NIDAY, ELLIREESE	Open	USA	295.75
3.	PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	Open	AUS	287.40
4.	KNIGHT, SOFIA	Open	AUS	282.00
5.	GREY, MAGGIE	Open	AUS	280.00
6.	BELANGER, ELOISE	Open	CAN	279.40
7.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	272.80
8.	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open	USA	270.95
9.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open	CAN	262.50
10.	NORIMATSU, TOWA	Open	JPN	261.00
11.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open	CUB	253.40
12.	CARRUTHERS, SARAH	Open	CAN	252.05
13.	LABERGE, MATHILDE	Open	CAN	238.40
14.	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open	JPN	238.30
15.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	200.85
16.	NISHIZAWA, MEIHO	Open	JPN	193.60



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Nation	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Nation	Total
Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN		Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE		
Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB		Judge 2: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN		
Judge 3: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU		Judge 4: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA		
Judge 5: HALL, KEVIN - AUS		Judge 6: MILLER, COLE - CAN		
Judge 7: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER				
1.	GREY, MAGGIE	Open	AUS	325.20
2.	PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	Open	AUS	320.80
3.	BELANGER, ELOISE	Open	CAN	314.90
4.	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open	USA	306.75
5.	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open	JPN	294.75
6.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open	CAN	290.55
7.	KNIGHT, SOFIA	Open	AUS	285.00
8.	LABERGE, MATHILDE	Open	CAN	281.90
9.	NORIMATSU, TOWA	Open	JPN	249.80
10.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	221.20
11.	NISHIZAWA, MEIHO	Open	JPN	216.15



Mens-Hommes Open 10 M Synchro Finals

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank Name

Total

Ex. Range Nom

Total

Referee: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 1: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 2: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 3: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 4: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 5: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 7: EUN HEE, KIM - KOR

Judge 8: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 9: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

1.	CULLEN, MATT	CAN	379.71
	WIENS, RYLAN		
	401B 2.0	8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5	48.60
	101B 2.0	7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0	48.00
	407C 3.2	7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0	69.12
	207C 3.3	6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	60.39
	307C 3.4	6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	69.36
	5255B 3.6	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0	84.24
2.	MARIKAR, ZAFAR	AUS	355.23
	MERCIECA, JONAH		
	103B 2.0	8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0	50.40
	301B 2.0	8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5	49.20
	107B 3.0	5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	58.50
	207C 3.3	2.0 2.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0	42.57
	407C 3.2	7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0	77.76
	5253B 3.2	7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0	76.80
3.	CALFACACOS, DEAN	CAN	349.02
	TARASOFF, KASH		
	401B 2.0	6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0	45.60
	201B 2.0	7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0	47.40
	305C 2.8	7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5	63.84
	107B 3.0	8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0	69.30
	407C 3.2	6.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5	54.72
	5253B 3.2	7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	68.16



Mens-Hommes Open 10 M Synchro Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name											Total
Ex. Range	Nom											Total
4.	NIWA, KOGA						JPN					336.30
	YAMADA, SHUTA											
	101B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	46.80
	201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	50.40
	307C	3.4	4.0	3.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	58.14
	5253B	3.2	7.0	6.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	72.96
	407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	4.5	4.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	57.60
	107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	3.0	3.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	50.40
5.	KANG, MINHYUK						KOR					315.78
	WOO, SEONGHO											
	201B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	47.40
	301B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	42.00
	405B	2.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	56.28
	107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	54.90
	407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	5.0	4.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	62.40
	5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	52.80 -2
6.	MONUS, JACKSON						USA					314.46
	RUSSEL, RYDAN											
	201B	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	41.40
	301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	46.80
	107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	56.70
	305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	63.00
	407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	2.5	1.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	43.20
	5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	63.36
7.	CATES, GRANT						USA					311.76
	STINGLEY, EVAN											
	403B	2.0	8.5	8.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	45.00
	201B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	39.00
	107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	66.60
	305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	47.88
	407C	3.2	6.5	5.5	3.5	4.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	53.76
	5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	59.52



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: BRAWLEY, NANCY - CAN

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 2: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 3: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 4: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 6: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 7: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

1.	POVZNER, VICTOR	Open	CAN	375.35
	107B 3.1	7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	63.55 63.55 (4)	
	5154B 3.4	6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	61.20 124.75 (4)	
	109C 3.8	6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	64.60 189.35 (2)	
	305B 3.0	7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0	61.50 250.85 (2)	
	205B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	63.00 313.85 (1)	
	405B 3.0	7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	61.50 375.35 (1)	
2.	SAKATA, REO	Open	JPN	358.20
	205B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	63.00 63.00 (5)	
	5152B 3.0	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	63.00 126.00 (3)	
	405B 3.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	54.00 180.00 (6)	
	107B 3.1	7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	65.10 245.10 (3)	
	5154B 3.4	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0	56.10 301.20 (3)	
	305B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	57.00 358.20 (2)	
3.	FOFANA, CEDRIC	Open	CAN	351.70
	5154B 3.4	7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0	74.80 74.80 (1)	
	205B 3.0	7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5	66.00 140.80 (1)	
	407C 3.4	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5	45.90 186.70 (4)	
	307C 3.5	4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0	47.25 233.95 (8)	
	109C 3.8	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	45.60 279.55 (7)	
	5156B 3.9	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5	72.15 351.70 (3)	
4.	KANG, MINHYUK	Open	KOR	349.25
	405B 3.0	7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	63.00 63.00 (5)	
	107B 3.1	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	55.80 118.80 (8)	
	5154B 3.4	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	69.70 188.50 (3)	
	5337D 3.5	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	73.50 262.00 (1)	
	307C 3.5	3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5	33.25 295.25 (4)	
	205B 3.0	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0	54.00 349.25 (4)	



Cr    avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprim   : 09/06/2025 7:46:08 AM
Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc. Page: 2



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
10.	NIWA, KOGA	Open JPN	323.90
	5154B 3.4	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	66.30 66.30 (3)
	205B 3.0	6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	51.00 117.30 (9)
	307C 3.5	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	59.50 176.80 (9)
	407C 3.4	5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	59.50 236.30 (7)
	5337D 3.5	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0	42.00 278.30 (8)
	109C 3.8	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5	45.60 323.90 (10)
11.	WOO, SEONGHO	Open KOR	308.00
	407C 3.4	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	56.10 56.10 (12)
	107B 3.1	6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5	52.70 108.80 (12)
	5154B 3.4	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	69.70 178.50 (7)
	5337D 3.5	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0	45.50 224.00 (11)
	307C 3.5	5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	52.50 276.50 (9)
	205B 3.0	3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5	31.50 308.00 (11)
12.	SKINNER, HUDSON	Open AUS	306.35
	405B 3.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	58.50 58.50 (10)
	107B 3.1	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	63.55 122.05 (6)
	5154B 3.4	5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0	54.40 176.45 (10)
	305B 3.0	3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0	33.00 209.45 (12)
	205B 3.0	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	51.00 260.45 (12)
	407C 3.4	4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0	45.90 306.35 (12)
13.	WILSON, BENJAMIN	Open AUS	293.65
	205B 3.0	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	42.00 42.00 (15)
	107B 3.1	6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	51.15 93.15 (13)
	5152B 3.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	49.50 142.65 (13)
	305B 3.0	4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0	48.00 190.65 (13)
	405B 3.0	5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	43.50 234.15 (13)
	5154B 3.4	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	59.50 293.65 (13)
14.	ABBOTT, LACHLAN	Open AUS	265.35
	405B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	58.50 58.50 (10)
	407C 3.4	3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5	34.00 92.50 (14)
	205B 3.0	3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5	34.50 127.00 (15)
	305B 3.0	3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0	39.00 166.00 (15)
	107B 3.1	4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5	44.95 210.95 (14)
	5154B 3.4	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	54.40 265.35 (14)



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
15.	FERNANDO, DULANJAN	Open	224.80
		SRI	
	5152B 3.0	5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5	49.50 49.50 (14)
	107B 3.1	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5	31.00 80.50 (15)
	205B 3.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	49.50 130.00 (14)
	305C 2.8	5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	44.80 174.80 (14)
	405B 3.0	4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5	33.00 207.80 (15)
	407C 3.4	1.0 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0	17.00 224.80 (15)



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Repechage
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 1: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 2: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 4: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 5: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 6: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 7: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

1.	PAUL, CARSON	Open	CAN	362.90
	107B 3.1	7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5	71.30 71.30 (1)	
	5154B 3.4	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	66.30 137.60 (1)	
	205B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5	67.50 205.10 (1)	
	307C 3.5	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	73.50 278.60 (1)	
	109C 3.8	3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0	41.80 320.40 (1)	
	407C 3.4	4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	42.50 362.90 (1)	
2.	LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER	Open	CAN	360.10
	405C 2.7	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0	64.80 64.80 (2)	
	107C 2.8	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	60.20 125.00 (3)	
	105B 2.4	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5	51.60 176.60 (4)	
	5152B 3.0	7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5	64.50 241.10 (3)	
	305C 2.8	7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	60.20 301.30 (2)	
	205C 2.8	6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	58.80 360.10 (2)	
3.	MCCAFFREY, SAM	Open	CAN	350.40
	205B 3.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5	58.50 58.50 (4)	
	107B 3.1	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	55.80 114.30 (4)	
	5152B 3.0	7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0	72.00 186.30 (2)	
	5154B 3.4	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	56.10 242.40 (2)	
	305B 3.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5	54.00 296.40 (3)	
	405B 3.0	5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5	54.00 350.40 (3)	
4.	SKINNER, HUDSON	Open	AUS	328.60
	405B 3.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0	60.00 60.00 (3)	
	107B 3.1	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	65.10 125.10 (2)	
	5154B 3.4	6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5	59.50 184.60 (3)	
	305B 3.0	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5	42.00 226.60 (4)	
	205B 3.0	5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0	51.00 277.60 (5)	
	407C 3.4	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	51.00 328.60 (4)	



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Repechage
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
5.	ABBOTT, LACHLAN	Open AUS	327.60
	405B 3.0	6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50 (4)	
	407C 3.4	5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 49.30 107.80 (5)	
	205B 3.0	5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 166.30 (5)	
	305B 3.0	7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 224.80 (5)	
	107B 3.1	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.00 286.80 (4)	
	5154B 3.4	4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.80 327.60 (5)	
6.	WILSON, BENJAMIN	Open AUS	319.35
	205B 3.0	4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 46.50 (7)	
	107B 3.1	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.25 100.75 (6)	
	5152B 3.0	7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.50 159.25 (6)	
	305B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 217.75 (6)	
	405B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 271.75 (6)	
	5154B 3.4	5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 47.60 319.35 (6)	
7.	FERNANDO, DULANJAN	Open SRI	236.85
	5152B 3.0	5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 49.50 (6)	
	107B 3.1	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.05 97.55 (7)	
	205B 3.0	4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.50 132.05 (7)	
	305C 2.8	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 44.80 176.85 (7)	
	405B 3.0	4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.50 211.35 (7)	
	407C 3.4	2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 25.50 236.85 (7)	



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 1: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 2: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 3: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 4: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 6: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 7: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

1.	POVZNER, VICTOR	Open	CAN	416.20
	107B 3.1	8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5	74.40 74.40 (1)	
	5154B 3.4	7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	76.50 150.90 (1)	
	109C 3.8	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	70.30 221.20 (1)	
	305B 3.0	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0	72.00 293.20 (1)	
	205B 3.0	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	57.00 350.20 (1)	
	405B 3.0	7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	66.00 416.20 (1)	
2.	DYER, COLLIER	Open	USA	385.65
	5154B 3.4	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	71.40 71.40 (4)	
	407C 3.4	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5	66.30 137.70 (3)	
	307C 3.5	5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	57.75 195.45 (6)	
	207C 3.6	3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5	32.40 227.85 (8)	
	109C 3.8	7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	79.80 307.65 (4)	
	5156B 3.9	7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5	78.00 385.65 (2)	
3.	KANG, MINHYUK	Open	KOR	379.40
	405B 3.0	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0	67.50 67.50 (6)	
	107B 3.1	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	65.10 132.60 (5)	
	5154B 3.4	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0	74.80 207.40 (2)	
	5337D 3.5	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	75.25 282.65 (2)	
	307C 3.5	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5	47.25 329.90 (2)	
	205B 3.0	6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	49.50 379.40 (3)	
4.	FOFANA, CEDRIC	Open	CAN	365.80
	5154B 3.4	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0	73.10 73.10 (2)	
	205B 3.0	8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5	70.50 143.60 (2)	
	407C 3.4	6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	56.10 199.70 (4)	
	307C 3.5	4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	50.75 250.45 (5)	
	109C 3.8	5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	62.70 313.15 (3)	
	5156B 3.9	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0	52.65 365.80 (4)	



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
5.	MILLER, MAX	Open USA	362.80
	205B 3.0	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5	57.00 57.00 (10)
	107B 3.1	6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5	55.80 112.80 (8)
	305B 3.0	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5	46.50 159.30 (8)
	5337D 3.5	7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	73.50 232.80 (6)
	405B 3.0	7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5	70.50 303.30 (5)
	5154B 3.4	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0	59.50 362.80 (5)
6.	PAUL, CARSON	Open CAN	347.15
	107B 3.1	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5	68.20 68.20 (5)
	5154B 3.4	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	66.30 134.50 (4)
	205B 3.0	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	66.00 200.50 (3)
	307C 3.5	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5	75.25 275.75 (3)
	109C 3.8	0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.00 275.75 (8)
	407C 3.4	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5	71.40 347.15 (6)
7.	SKINNER, HUDSON	Open AUS	333.65
	405B 3.0	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	63.00 63.00 (7)
	107B 3.1	7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5	66.65 129.65 (6)
	5154B 3.4	7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	69.70 199.35 (5)
	305B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	57.00 256.35 (4)
	205B 3.0	5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	45.00 301.35 (6)
	407C 3.4	3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5	32.30 333.65 (7)
8.	MCCAFFREY, SAM	Open CAN	331.50
	205B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	63.00 63.00 (7)
	107B 3.1	5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	46.50 109.50 (10)
	5152B 3.0	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	64.50 174.00 (7)
	5154B 3.4	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5	51.00 225.00 (9)
	305B 3.0	5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0	43.50 268.50 (10)
	405B 3.0	7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	63.00 331.50 (8)
9.	NIWA, KOGA	Open JPN	329.15
	5154B 3.4	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5	73.10 73.10 (2)
	205B 3.0	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	54.00 127.10 (7)
	307C 3.5	2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0	26.25 153.35 (11)
	407C 3.4	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0	74.80 228.15 (7)
	5337D 3.5	5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	63.00 291.15 (7)
	109C 3.8	3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0	38.00 329.15 (9)

Ex. Rank	Name		Group										Total
Ex. Range	Nom		Groupe										Total
10.	SAKATA, REO		Open					JPN					320.00
	205B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	55.50	55.50	(11)	
	5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	48.00	103.50	(11)	
	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	54.00	157.50	(9)	
	107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	62.00	219.50	(10)	
	5154B	3.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	51.00	270.50	(9)	
	305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	49.50	320.00	(10)	
11.	LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER		Open					CAN					312.95
	405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	58.05	58.05	(9)	
	107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	54.60	112.65	(9)	
	105B	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	40.80	153.45	(10)	
	5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	40.50	193.95	(12)	
	305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	57.40	251.35	(11)	
	205C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	61.60	312.95	(11)	
12.	WOO, SEONGHO		Open					KOR					233.50
	407C	3.4	3.0	3.5	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	2.5	34.00	34.00	(12)	
	107B	3.1	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	37.20	71.20	(12)	
	5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	66.30	137.50	(12)	
	5337D	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	73.50	211.00	(11)	
	307C	3.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	211.00	(12)	
	205B	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	22.50	233.50	(12)	



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Synchro Finals

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Total

Referee: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 2: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 3: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 4: KIM, EUN HEE - KOR

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 6: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 7: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 8: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 9: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

1.	FOFANA, CEDRIC	CAN	395.25
	POVZNER, VICTOR		
	301B	2.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0	45.00
	401B	2.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5	51.60
	5154B	3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5	72.42
	107B	3.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5	75.33
	109C	3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0	79.80
	205B	3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0	71.10
2.	KANG, MINHYUK	KOR	373.14
	WOO, SEONGHO		
	201B	2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0	46.80
	301B	2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	39.60
	405B	3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0	71.10
	107B	3.1 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5	68.82
	5152B	3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0	69.30
	5154B	3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5	77.52
3.	BROWN, IVOR	USA	361.26
	GRANNIS, NATHANIEL		
	201B	2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0	45.60
	401B	2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0	48.00
	5154B	3.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	70.38
	307C	3.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5	60.90
	405B	3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5	65.70
	107B	3.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5	70.68



Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Synchro Finals

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Total
4.	WILSON, BENJAMIN SKINNER, HUDSON	AUS 339.27
201B	2.0	8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60
301B	2.0	8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40
405B	3.0	7.5 7.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.40
107B	3.1	7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.03
305B	3.0	7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.80
5154B	3.4	3.0 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 53.04
5.	NIWA, KOGA SAKATA, REO	JPN 339.03
103B	2.0	7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 45.00
301B	2.0	8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 46.80
205B	3.0	4.5 4.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00
5154B	3.4	6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.26
405B	3.0	8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.80
107B	3.1	5.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 64.17



Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE

Judge 1: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 2: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 3: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 4: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 5: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 6: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 7: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

1.	WIENS, RYLAN	Open	CAN	463.40
10M	407C 3.2	8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0	78.40 78.40 (1)	
10M	109C 3.7	6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	66.60 145.00 (4)	
10M	307C 3.4	8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0	90.10 235.10 (2)	
10M	6245D 3.6	8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5	91.80 326.90 (1)	
10M	207C 3.3	6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	62.70 389.60 (1)	
10M	5255B 3.6	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	73.80 463.40 (1)	
2.	ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN	Open	CAN	456.05
10M	407C 3.2	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5	76.80 76.80 (2)	
10M	109C 3.7	8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0	96.20 173.00 (1)	
10M	207C 3.3	7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0	80.85 253.85 (1)	
10M	6243D 3.2	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	70.40 324.25 (2)	
10M	307C 3.4	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5	64.60 388.85 (2)	
10M	5253B 3.2	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5	67.20 456.05 (2)	
3.	CULLEN, MATT	Open	CAN	411.35
10M	407C 3.2	7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0	75.20 75.20 (3)	
10M	307C 3.4	6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0	61.20 136.40 (6)	
10M	626C 3.3	7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5	69.30 205.70 (6)	
10M	107B 3.0	8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0	72.00 277.70 (5)	
10M	207C 3.3	7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0	74.25 351.95 (3)	
10M	5255B 3.6	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	59.40 411.35 (3)	
4.	MERCIECA, JONAH	Open	AUS	406.45
10M	107B 3.0	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5	58.50 58.50 (11)	
10M	407C 3.2	7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5	80.00 138.50 (5)	
10M	6243D 3.2	5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	59.20 197.70 (7)	
10M	207C 3.3	9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5	87.45 285.15 (4)	
10M	307C 3.4	4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0	49.30 334.45 (6)	
10M	5253B 3.2	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5	72.00 406.45 (4)	



Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
5.	CATES, GRANT	Open USA	401.85
10M	107B 3.0	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5	67.50 67.50 (5)
10M	305C 2.8	8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0	67.20 134.70 (7)
10M	407C 3.2	8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0	76.80 211.50 (3)
10M	207C 3.3	6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	51.15 262.65 (6)
10M	6243D 3.2	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0	72.00 334.65 (5)
10M	5253B 3.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	67.20 401.85 (5)
6.	TARASOFF, KASH	Open CAN	400.80
10M	305C 2.8	8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0	70.00 70.00 (4)
10M	6243D 3.2	6.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0	75.20 145.20 (3)
10M	107B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0	64.50 209.70 (5)
10M	5253B 3.2	8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5	80.00 289.70 (3)
10M	205B 2.9	5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	55.10 344.80 (4)
10M	407C 3.2	6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	56.00 400.80 (6)
7.	MARIKAR, ZAFAR	Open AUS	368.80
10M	407C 3.2	6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	67.20 67.20 (6)
10M	207C 3.3	8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0	79.20 146.40 (2)
10M	6243D 3.2	6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0	64.00 210.40 (4)
10M	307C 3.4	3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	30.60 241.00 (7)
10M	107B 3.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0	54.00 295.00 (7)
10M	5255B 3.6	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	73.80 368.80 (7)
8.	YAMADA, SHUTA	Open JPN	347.80
10M	6245D 3.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0	59.40 59.40 (10)
10M	307C 3.4	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0	49.30 108.70 (11)
10M	407C 3.2	4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	38.40 147.10 (11)
10M	107B 3.0	7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0	67.50 214.60 (9)
10M	207B 3.6	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0	72.00 286.60 (8)
10M	5255B 3.6	6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5	61.20 347.80 (8)
9.	BENNETT, ANDREW	Open USA	343.75
10M	107B 3.0	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5	66.00 66.00 (8)
10M	407C 3.2	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5	49.60 115.60 (9)
10M	6243D 3.2	6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0	62.40 178.00 (8)
10M	307C 3.4	4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	42.50 220.50 (8)
10M	207C 3.3	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	54.45 274.95 (10)
10M	5253B 3.2	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	68.80 343.75 (9)



Mens-Hommes Open Platform Repechage

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN

Judge 1: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 2: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 3: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 4: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 5: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 7: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

1.	CULLEN, MATT	Open	CAN	422.25
10M	407C	3.2	7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 73.60 73.60 (1)	
10M	307C	3.4	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 62.90 136.50 (2)	
10M	626C	3.3	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.95 207.45 (2)	
10M	107B	3.0	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 270.45 (2)	
10M	207C	3.3	7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.60 343.05 (1)	
10M	5255B	3.6	8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 79.20 422.25 (1)	
2.	TARASOFF, KASH	Open	CAN	380.50
10M	305C	2.8	8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 71.40 71.40 (3)	
10M	6243D	3.2	8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 80.00 151.40 (1)	
10M	107B	3.0	8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 76.50 227.90 (1)	
10M	5253B	3.2	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 295.10 (1)	
10M	205B	2.9	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 40.60 335.70 (2)	
10M	407C	3.2	4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 44.80 380.50 (2)	
3.	FLORY, KYLIE	Open	USA	351.40
10M	5253B	3.2	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 65.60 (4)	
10M	207C	3.3	7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.00 131.60 (3)	
10M	307C	3.4	4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 35.70 167.30 (5)	
10M	6245D	3.6	6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 68.40 235.70 (3)	
10M	407C	3.2	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.80 288.50 (4)	
10M	109C	3.7	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 62.90 351.40 (3)	
4.	STINGLEY, EVAN	Open	USA	346.50
10M	107B	3.0	8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00 (2)	
10M	612B	1.9	7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.90 111.90 (5)	
10M	305C	2.8	8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.20 179.10 (4)	
10M	205B	2.9	5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.20 231.30 (4)	
10M	407C	3.2	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.20 282.50 (5)	
10M	5253B	3.2	7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.00 346.50 (4)	



Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 2: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 3: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 4: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 5: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 7: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

1.	MERCIECA, JONAH	Open	AUS	479.05
10M	107B 3.0	8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5	76.50 76.50 (4)	
10M	407C 3.2	9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0	84.80 161.30 (3)	
10M	6243D 3.2	8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5	78.40 239.70 (2)	
10M	207C 3.3	9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5	84.15 323.85 (2)	
10M	307C 3.4	8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0	81.60 405.45 (1)	
10M	5253B 3.2	8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	73.60 479.05 (1)	
2.	WIENS, RYLAN	Open	CAN	461.05
10M	407C 3.2	9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5	86.40 86.40 (1)	
10M	109C 3.7	9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5	101.75 188.15 (1)	
10M	307C 3.4	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0	47.60 235.75 (3)	
10M	6245D 3.6	7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	81.00 316.75 (3)	
10M	207C 3.3	7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0	75.90 392.65 (3)	
10M	5255B 3.6	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5	68.40 461.05 (2)	
3.	ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN	Open	CAN	460.80
10M	407C 3.2	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5	76.80 76.80 (3)	
10M	109C 3.7	9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0	96.20 173.00 (2)	
10M	207C 3.3	7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0	79.20 252.20 (1)	
10M	6243D 3.2	7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0	76.80 329.00 (1)	
10M	307C 3.4	6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	64.60 393.60 (2)	
10M	5253B 3.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	67.20 460.80 (3)	
4.	YAMADA, SHUTA	Open	JPN	425.50
10M	6245D 3.6	7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0	86.40 86.40 (1)	
10M	307C 3.4	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5	66.30 152.70 (4)	
10M	407C 3.2	8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5	78.40 231.10 (4)	
10M	107B 3.0	7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5	72.00 303.10 (4)	
10M	207B 3.6	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0	73.80 376.90 (4)	
10M	5255B 3.6	4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0	48.60 425.50 (4)	

Ex. Rank	Name			Group										Total
Ex. Range	Nom			Groupe										Total
5.	CULLEN, MATT			Open					CAN					394.60
	10M	407C	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	44.80	44.80	(12)	
	10M	307C	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	81.60	126.40	(6)	
	10M	626C	3.3	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	69.30	195.70	(6)	
	10M	107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	72.00	267.70	(5)	
	10M	207C	3.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	49.50	317.20	(5)	
	10M	5255B	3.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	77.40	394.60	(5)	
6.	MARIKAR, ZAFAR			Open					AUS					386.15
	10M	407C	3.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	56.00	56.00	(10)	
	10M	207C	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	51.15	107.15	(10)	
	10M	6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	62.40	169.55	(9)	
	10M	307C	3.4	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	81.60	251.15	(8)	
	10M	107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	63.00	314.15	(6)	
	10M	5255B	3.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	72.00	386.15	(6)	
7.	CATES, GRANT			Open					USA					383.95
	10M	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	61.50	61.50	(7)	
	10M	305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	43.40	104.90	(11)	
	10M	407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	49.60	154.50	(10)	
	10M	207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	74.25	228.75	(10)	
	10M	6243D	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	78.40	307.15	(7)	
	10M	5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	76.80	383.95	(7)	
8.	SAKATA, REO			Open					JPN					372.65
	10M	5152B	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	63.80	63.80	(6)	
	10M	614B	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	54.00	117.80	(8)	
	10M	107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	72.00	189.80	(7)	
	10M	305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	63.00	252.80	(7)	
	10M	205B	2.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	47.85	300.65	(8)	
	10M	407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	72.00	372.65	(8)	
9.	BENNETT, ANDREW			Open					USA					358.65
	10M	107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	64.50	64.50	(5)	
	10M	407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	52.80	117.30	(9)	
	10M	6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	65.60	182.90	(8)	
	10M	307C	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	54.40	237.30	(9)	
	10M	207C	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	44.55	281.85	(10)	
	10M	5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	76.80	358.65	(9)	



Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
10.	TARASOFF, KASH	Open CAN	324.15
10M	305C 2.8	5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	53.20 53.20 (11)
10M	6243D 3.2	8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0	78.40 131.60 (5)
10M	107B 3.0	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5	66.00 197.60 (5)
10M	5253B 3.2	6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	57.60 255.20 (6)
10M	205B 2.9	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5	44.95 300.15 (9)
10M	407C 3.2	3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5	24.00 324.15 (10)
11.	FLORY, KYLIE	Open USA	298.70
10M	5253B 3.2	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5	60.80 60.80 (8)
10M	207C 3.3	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	59.40 120.20 (7)
10M	307C 3.4	2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5	28.90 149.10 (11)
10M	6245D 3.6	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0	54.00 203.10 (11)
10M	407C 3.2	6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5	51.20 254.30 (11)
10M	109C 3.7	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	44.40 298.70 (11)
12.	STINGLEY, EVAN	Open USA	248.55
10M	107B 3.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	58.50 58.50 (9)
10M	612B 1.9	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5	39.90 98.40 (12)
10M	305C 2.8	3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5	29.40 127.80 (12)
10M	205B 2.9	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5	39.15 166.95 (12)
10M	407C 3.2	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5	52.80 219.75 (12)
10M	5253B 3.2	3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0	28.80 248.55 (12)



Mixed Team Event
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Total
Ex. #	Total

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE

Judge 1: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 2: KIM, EUN HEE - KOR

Judge 3: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 4: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 5: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 6: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 7: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

1. AUS - Australia											410.50
PHAN, NATALIE	3M	107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	65.10
SKINNER, HUDSON	3M	5154B	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	78.20
PHAN, NATALIE	3M	205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	55.50
SKINNER, HUDSON											
PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	10M	6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	57.60
MERCIECA, JONAH	10M	307C	3.4	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	90.10
PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	10M	407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	64.00
MERCIECA, JONAH											
2. CAN - Canada											398.00
ERLAM, MARGO	3M	305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	54.00
PAUL, CARSON	3M	109C	3.8	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	8.0	7.0	6.0	70.30
ERLAM, MARGO	3M	205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	64.50
PAUL, CARSON											
BELANGER, ELOISE	10M	405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	58.80
ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN	10M	6243D	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	78.40
BELANGER, ELOISE	10M	5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	72.00
ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN											
3. KOR - Republic of Ko											379.80
KIM, NAHYUN	3M	205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	45.00
WOO, SEONGHO	3M	5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	76.50
KIM, NAHYUN	3M	305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	61.50
KANG, MINHYUK											
KWON, HALIM	10M	405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	58.80
KANG, MINHYUK	10M	6243D	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	72.00
KWON, HALIM	10M	107B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	66.00
KANG, MINHYUK											



Mixed Team Event
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank													Total
Ex. #													Total
4.	JPN - Japan												366.80
	KONDO, HANA	3M	305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	54.00	
	NIWA, KOGA	3M	109C	3.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	55.10	
	KONDO, HANA	3M	5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	63.00	
	YAMADA, SHUTA												
	YAMASAKI, KAREN	10M	207C	3.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	62.70	
	YAMADA, SHUTA	10M	6245D	3.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	64.80	
	YAMASAKI, KAREN	10M	407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	67.20	
	YAMADA, SHUTA												
5.	USA - United States												359.15
	WITTE, LILY	3M	205C	2.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	58.80	
	MILLER, MAX	3M	107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	66.65	
	WITTE, LILY	3M	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	56.70	
	MILLER, MAX												
	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	10M	305C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	60.20	
	BENNETT, ANDREW	10M	6243D	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	46.40	
	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	10M	5253B	3.2	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	70.40	
	BENNETT, ANDREW												



Womens-Femmes Open 10 M Synchro Finals

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Total

Referee: BRAWLEY, NANCY - CAN

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 2: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 3: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 5: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 6: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 8: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 9: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

1.	HOFFMAN, KATERINA	USA	273.33
	STURGILL, BAILEE		
	103B	2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0	47.40
	403B	2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0	43.80
	305C	2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	54.60
	207C	3.3 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	58.41
	5253B	3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	69.12
2.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	CAN	267.72
	BELANGER, ELOISE		
	401B	2.0 8.5 8.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	43.20
	301B	2.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5	47.40
	205B	2.9 6.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	53.94
	107B	3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5	67.50
	5253B	3.2 7.0 6.5 3.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5	55.68
3.	LINDSAY, ELLA	CAN	254.52
	LABERGE, MATHILDE		
	101B	2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0	48.00
	5231D	2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0	42.00
	405B	2.8 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	47.04
	205B	2.9 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0	69.60
	305C	2.8 3.5 4.0 8.5 8.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5	47.88



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 2: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 3: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 4: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 5: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 7: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

1.	KNIGHT, KYNDAL	Open	USA	296.05
	405B 3.0	6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0	52.50 52.50 (5)	
	107B 3.1	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	63.55 116.05 (2)	
	205B 3.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5	49.50 165.55 (3)	
	305B 3.0	7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0	67.50 233.05 (1)	
	5152B 3.0	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	63.00 296.05 (1)	
2.	ZAPATA, DANIELA	Open	COL	275.80
	5152B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	55.50 55.50 (2)	
	205B 3.0	7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0	61.50 117.00 (1)	
	305B 3.0	5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5	57.00 174.00 (2)	
	107B 3.1	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0	40.30 214.30 (4)	
	405B 3.0	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	61.50 275.80 (2)	
3.	WITTE, LILY	Open	USA	274.50
	5152B 3.0	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	54.00 54.00 (3)	
	107C 2.8	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	50.40 104.40 (7)	
	405C 2.7	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	56.70 161.10 (4)	
	305C 2.8	6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5	54.60 215.70 (3)	
	205C 2.8	7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	58.80 274.50 (3)	
4.	ERLAM, MARGO	Open	CAN	256.30
	5152B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	60.00 60.00 (1)	
	107C 2.8	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5	44.80 104.80 (6)	
	305B 3.0	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0	39.00 143.80 (5)	
	205B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	54.00 197.80 (5)	
	405B 3.0	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	58.50 256.30 (4)	
5.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open	CUB	251.50
	405B 3.0	5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0	48.00 48.00 (11)	
	305B 3.0	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5	51.00 99.00 (8)	
	107B 3.1	3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5	31.00 130.00 (10)	
	205B 3.0	7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5	60.00 190.00 (6)	
	5152B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0	61.50 251.50 (5)	



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
6.	PHAN, NATALIE	Open AUS	246.55
	405B 3.0	5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50	49.50 (7)
	107B 3.1	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55	113.05 (3)
	5152B 3.0	7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00	176.05 (1)
	205B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00	230.05 (2)
	305B 3.0	1.5 1.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 16.50	246.55 (6)
7.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open USA	243.15
	405C 2.7	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.65	52.65 (4)
	107C 2.8	2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 21.00	73.65 (15)
	5152B 3.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50	129.15 (11)
	305B 3.0	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00	189.15 (7)
	205B 3.0	6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00	243.15 (7)
8.	FUNG, ALEXA	Open CAN	241.35
	405C 2.7	4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.45	36.45 (15)
	105B 2.4	7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40	86.85 (12)
	5152B 3.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50	136.35 (8)
	205C 2.8	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 49.00	185.35 (9)
	305C 2.8	7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00	241.35 (8)
9.	DOVISON, LUCY	Open AUS	234.30
	405B 3.0	5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50	49.50 (7)
	5152B 3.0	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00	106.50 (5)
	107B 3.1	4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 37.20	143.70 (6)
	305B 3.0	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 36.00	179.70 (10)
	205C 2.8	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60	234.30 (9)
10.	KWON, HALIM	Open KOR	233.90
	205C 2.8	4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.00	35.00 (16)
	305C 2.8	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80	79.80 (14)
	107C 2.8	6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 47.60	127.40 (12)
	5152B 3.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 51.00	178.40 (11)
	405B 3.0	7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50	233.90 (10)
11.	MORIOKA, SAKURA	Open JPN	220.90
	107C 2.8	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.00	49.00 (9)
	205C 2.8	7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80	107.80 (4)
	305C 2.8	3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60	141.40 (7)
	5152B 3.0	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 45.00	186.40 (8)
	405B 3.0	3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 34.50	220.90 (11)



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group										Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe										Total
12.	KONDO, HANA	Open JPN										217.20
	105B 2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	43.20	43.20	(13)	
	5152B 3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	46.50	89.70	(11)	
	305B 3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	36.00	125.70	(14)	
	205B 3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	43.50	169.20	(13)	
	405B 3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	48.00	217.20	(12)	
13.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open CAN										215.80
	105B 2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	50.40	50.40	(6)	
	5152B 3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	46.50	96.90	(9)	
	205C 2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	37.80	134.70	(9)	
	305C 2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	40.60	175.30	(12)	
	405C 2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	40.50	215.80	(13)	
14.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA	Open CAN										211.20
	405C 2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	48.60	48.60	(10)	
	107C 2.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	33.60	82.20	(13)	
	305B 3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	22.50	104.70	(16)	
	205B 3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	52.50	157.20	(14)	
	5152B 3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	54.00	211.20	(14)	
15.	MEDKOVA, IVANA	Open CZE										195.40
	105B 2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	48.00	48.00	(11)	
	405C 2.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	41.85	89.85	(10)	
	5233D 2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	36.00	125.85	(13)	
	301B 1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	27.55	153.40	(15)	
	205C 2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	42.00	195.40	(15)	
16.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open KOR										169.80
	105B 2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	40.80	40.80	(14)	
	5152B 3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	31.50	72.30	(16)	
	305B 3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	46.50	118.80	(15)	
	205B 3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	18.00	136.80	(16)	
	405B 3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	33.00	169.80	(16)	



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Repechage

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: BRAWLEY, NANCY - CAN

Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 2: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 3: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 4: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 5: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 6: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 7: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

1.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open	USA	258.00
	405C 2.7	7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	54.00 54.00 (1)	
	107C 2.8	5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0	42.00 96.00 (4)	
	5152B 3.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	58.50 154.50 (2)	
	305B 3.0	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	49.50 204.00 (2)	
	205B 3.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	54.00 258.00 (1)	
2.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open	KOR	252.90
	105B 2.4	6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	44.40 44.40 (6)	
	5152B 3.0	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0	54.00 98.40 (3)	
	305B 3.0	5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	52.50 150.90 (3)	
	205B 3.0	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	55.50 206.40 (1)	
	405B 3.0	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5	46.50 252.90 (2)	
3.	KWON, HALIM	Open	KOR	251.60
	205C 2.8	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5	46.20 46.20 (5)	
	305C 2.8	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5	43.40 89.60 (6)	
	107C 2.8	5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0	42.00 131.60 (7)	
	5152B 3.0	6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0	58.50 190.10 (5)	
	405B 3.0	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0	61.50 251.60 (3)	
4.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open	CAN	249.95
	105B 2.4	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5	50.40 50.40 (2)	
	5152B 3.0	6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	61.50 111.90 (2)	
	205C 2.8	7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0	56.00 167.90 (1)	
	305C 2.8	4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5	29.40 197.30 (3)	
	405C 2.7	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0	52.65 249.95 (4)	
5.	KONDO, HANA	Open	JPN	248.70
	105B 2.4	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	43.20 43.20 (7)	
	5152B 3.0	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	49.50 92.70 (5)	
	305B 3.0	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	51.00 143.70 (4)	
	205B 3.0	5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0	49.50 193.20 (4)	
	405B 3.0	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	55.50 248.70 (5)	

Ex. Rank	Name		Group										Total
Ex. Range	Nom		Groupe										Total
6.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA		Open					CAN					240.45
	405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	49.95	49.95	(3)	
	107C	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	63.00	112.95	(1)	
	305B	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	25.50	138.45	(5)	
	205B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	39.00	177.45	(6)	
	5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	63.00	240.45	(6)	
7.	MORIOKA, SAKURA		Open					JPN					224.30
	107C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	36.40	36.40	(8)	
	205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	42.00	78.40	(8)	
	305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	57.40	135.80	(6)	
	5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	40.50	176.30	(7)	
	405B	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	48.00	224.30	(7)	
8.	MEDKOVA, IVANA		Open					CZE					192.40
	105B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	46.80	46.80	(4)	
	405C	2.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	36.45	83.25	(7)	
	5233D	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	39.60	122.85	(8)	
	301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	27.55	150.40	(8)	
	205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	42.00	192.40	(8)	



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 2: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 3: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 4: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA

Judge 5: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 6: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 7: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

1.	ERLAM, MARGO	Open	CAN	325.50
	5152B 3.0	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	64.50 64.50 (1)	
	107C 2.8	7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	63.00 127.50 (2)	
	305B 3.0	8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0	70.50 198.00 (1)	
	205B 3.0	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	64.50 262.50 (1)	
	405B 3.0	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	63.00 325.50 (1)	
2.	KNIGHT, KYNDAL	Open	USA	288.40
	405B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	58.50 58.50 (4)	
	107B 3.1	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5	58.90 117.40 (5)	
	205B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	60.00 177.40 (3)	
	305B 3.0	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0	45.00 222.40 (3)	
	5152B 3.0	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0	66.00 288.40 (2)	
3.	PHAN, NATALIE	Open	AUS	281.25
	405B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5	58.50 58.50 (4)	
	107B 3.1	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5	69.75 128.25 (1)	
	5152B 3.0	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	60.00 188.25 (2)	
	205B 3.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	54.00 242.25 (2)	
	305B 3.0	4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0	39.00 281.25 (3)	
4.	DOVISON, LUCY	Open	AUS	269.75
	405B 3.0	5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5	46.50 46.50 (12)	
	5152B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5	55.50 102.00 (7)	
	107B 3.1	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	57.35 159.35 (7)	
	305B 3.0	7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0	60.00 219.35 (4)	
	205C 2.8	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	50.40 269.75 (4)	
5.	KWON, HALIM	Open	KOR	264.50
	205C 2.8	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	50.40 50.40 (9)	
	305C 2.8	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	50.40 100.80 (9)	
	107C 2.8	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0	60.20 161.00 (6)	
	5152B 3.0	5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	49.50 210.50 (6)	
	405B 3.0	6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5	54.00 264.50 (5)	



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group										Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe										Total
6.	WITTE, LILY	Open					USA					264.20
	5152B 3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	63.00	(2)	
	107C 2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	54.60	117.60	(4)	
	405C 2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	48.60	166.20	(5)	
	305C 2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	39.20	205.40	(8)	
	205C 2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	58.80	264.20	(6)	
7.	ZAPATA, DANIELA	Open					COL					262.35
	5152B 3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	58.50	58.50	(4)	
	205B 3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	63.00	121.50	(3)	
	305B 3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	51.00	172.50	(4)	
	107B 3.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	41.85	214.35	(5)	
	405B 3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	48.00	262.35	(7)	
8.	STURGILL, BAILEE	Open					USA					255.30
	405C 2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	56.70	56.70	(7)	
	107C 2.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	33.60	90.30	(11)	
	5152B 3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	61.50	151.80	(9)	
	305B 3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	54.00	205.80	(7)	
	205B 3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	49.50	255.30	(8)	
9.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open					CUB					248.80
	405B 3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	63.00	63.00	(2)	
	305B 3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	40.50	103.50	(6)	
	107B 3.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	40.30	143.80	(11)	
	205B 3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	45.00	188.80	(11)	
	5152B 3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	60.00	248.80	(9)	
10.	FUNG, ALEXA	Open					CAN					245.50
	405C 2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	51.30	51.30	(8)	
	105B 2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	50.40	101.70	(8)	
	5152B 3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	36.00	137.70	(12)	
	205C 2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	54.60	192.30	(10)	
	305C 2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	53.20	245.50	(10)	
11.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open					CAN					235.75
	105B 2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	46.80	46.80	(10)	
	5152B 3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	43.50	90.30	(11)	
	205C 2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	61.60	151.90	(8)	
	305C 2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	42.00	193.90	(9)	
	405C 2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	41.85	235.75	(11)	



Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Synchro Finals

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Total
Referee: BRAWLEY, NANCY - CAN		
Judge 1: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN	Judge 2: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB	
Judge 3: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA	Judge 4: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU	
Judge 5: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA	Judge 6: MILLER, COLE - CAN	
Judge 7: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL	Judge 8: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN	
Judge 9: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER		
1.	PALKHIVALA, SONYA ERLAM, MARGO CAN	282.24
401B	2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0	49.20
201B	2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5	42.60
107C	2.8 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0	55.44
305B	3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5	65.70
5152B	3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5	69.30
2.	STURGILL, BAILEE WITTE, LILY USA	275.46
103B	2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5	43.80
401B	2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5	46.80
5152B	3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5	63.90
305C	2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	57.12
205C	2.8 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0	63.84
3.	DOVISON, LUCY PHAN, NATALIE AUS	271.50
201B	2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0	45.00
301B	2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5	43.80
405B	3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	58.50
107B	3.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	55.80
5152B	3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0	68.40
4.	KIM, NAHYUN KWON, HALIM KOR	236.52
101B	2.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5	28.20
301B	2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0	42.00
5152B	3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5	52.20
205C	2.8 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	52.92
405B	3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	61.20



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 1: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 2: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

Judge 3: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 4: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 5: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 6: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 7: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

1.	ROSELLI, ELLA	Open	USA	315.00
10M	405B 2.8	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0	42.00 42.00 (15)	
10M	107B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	60.00 102.00 (12)	
10M	305C 2.8	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	65.80 167.80 (5)	
10M	6243D 3.2	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5	76.80 244.60 (1)	
10M	5253B 3.2	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	70.40 315.00 (1)	
2.	NIDAY, ELLIREESE	Open	USA	295.75
10M	5253B 3.2	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5	76.80 76.80 (1)	
10M	205B 2.9	2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5	27.55 104.35 (11)	
10M	305C 2.8	8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0	67.20 171.55 (2)	
10M	405B 2.8	8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5	71.40 242.95 (2)	
10M	6243D 3.2	4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	52.80 295.75 (2)	
3.	PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	Open	AUS	287.40
10M	107B 3.0	7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5	60.00 60.00 (6)	
10M	6243D 3.2	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0	49.60 109.60 (7)	
10M	207C 3.3	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	59.40 169.00 (4)	
10M	407C 3.2	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	52.80 221.80 (4)	
10M	5253B 3.2	7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0	65.60 287.40 (3)	
4.	KNIGHT, SOFIA	Open	AUS	282.00
10M	6243D 3.2	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	62.40 62.40 (4)	
10M	107B 3.0	5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5	45.00 107.40 (9)	
10M	407C 3.2	7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0	62.40 169.80 (3)	
10M	305C 2.8	6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	54.60 224.40 (3)	
10M	5253B 3.2	6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	57.60 282.00 (4)	
5.	GREY, MAGGIE	Open	AUS	280.00
10M	405B 2.8	7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0	63.00 63.00 (2)	
10M	107B 3.0	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5	36.00 99.00 (13)	
10M	6243D 3.2	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	62.40 161.40 (8)	
10M	305C 2.8	6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	54.60 216.00 (5)	
10M	5253B 3.2	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5	64.00 280.00 (5)	



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
6.	BELANGER, ELOISE	Open CAN	279.40
10M	405B 2.8	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	60.20 60.20 (5)
10M	305C 2.8	7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	56.00 116.20 (1)
10M	205B 2.9	5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	43.50 159.70 (9)
10M	107B 3.0	6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	52.50 212.20 (7)
10M	5253B 3.2	7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	67.20 279.40 (6)
7.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open CAN	272.80
10M	105B 2.3	7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0	52.90 52.90 (10)
10M	205B 2.9	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0	60.90 113.80 (3)
10M	305C 2.8	7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	61.60 175.40 (1)
10M	614B 2.4	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	37.20 212.60 (6)
10M	405B 2.8	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0	60.20 272.80 (7)
8.	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open USA	270.95
10M	107B 3.0	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	49.50 49.50 (13)
10M	407C 3.2	6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0	59.20 108.70 (8)
10M	305C 2.8	4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	37.80 146.50 (12)
10M	205B 2.9	7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0	65.25 211.75 (8)
10M	5253B 3.2	5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5	59.20 270.95 (8)
9.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open CAN	262.50
10M	107B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	63.00 63.00 (2)
10M	305C 2.8	6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	50.40 113.40 (4)
10M	5253B 3.2	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0	52.80 166.20 (7)
10M	205B 2.9	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0	43.50 209.70 (10)
10M	407C 3.2	5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	52.80 262.50 (9)
10.	NORIMATSU, TOWA	Open JPN	261.00
10M	6243D 3.2	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5	52.80 52.80 (11)
10M	405B 2.8	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	58.80 111.60 (6)
10M	305C 2.8	5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5	37.80 149.40 (11)
10M	107B 3.0	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	54.00 203.40 (11)
10M	5253B 3.2	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5	57.60 261.00 (10)
11.	GARCÍA, ANISLEY	Open CUB	253.40
10M	107B 3.0	6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	54.00 54.00 (8)
10M	626C 3.3	3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0	31.35 85.35 (15)
10M	407C 3.2	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0	52.80 138.15 (13)
10M	207C 3.3	5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5	54.45 192.60 (13)
10M	5253B 3.2	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	60.80 253.40 (11)



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
12.	CARRUTHERS, SARAH	Open CAN	252.05
10M	107C 2.7	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5	56.70 56.70 (7)
10M	407C 3.2	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	59.20 115.90 (2)
10M	205B 2.9	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5	50.75 166.65 (6)
10M	305C 2.8	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5	44.80 211.45 (9)
10M	5235D 2.8	5.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5	40.60 252.05 (12)
13.	LABERGE, MATHILDE	Open CAN	238.40
10M	405B 2.8	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	49.00 49.00 (14)
10M	107C 2.7	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	56.70 105.70 (10)
10M	205B 2.9	3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5	29.00 134.70 (14)
10M	305C 2.8	6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	50.40 185.10 (14)
10M	5251B 2.6	7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	53.30 238.40 (13)
14.	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open JPN	238.30
10M	107B 3.0	6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	54.00 54.00 (8)
10M	407C 3.2	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0	59.20 113.20 (5)
10M	305C 2.8	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5	42.00 155.20 (10)
10M	207C 3.3	4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	39.60 194.80 (12)
10M	5152B 2.9	5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5	43.50 238.30 (14)
15.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open KOR	200.85
10M	205B 2.9	1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.0	21.75 21.75 (16)
10M	107B 3.0	4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0	37.50 59.25 (16)
10M	405B 2.8	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	56.00 115.25 (16)
10M	305B 3.0	4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	36.00 151.25 (16)
10M	5253B 3.2	4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5	49.60 200.85 (15)
16.	NISHIZAWA, MEIHO	Open JPN	193.60
10M	107B 3.0	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0	51.00 51.00 (12)
10M	5152B 2.9	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5	34.80 85.80 (14)
10M	205B 2.9	5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0	40.60 126.40 (15)
10M	305C 2.8	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5	37.80 164.20 (15)
10M	405B 2.8	3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5	29.40 193.60 (16)



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Repechage

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Judge 1: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 2: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 3: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 4: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 5: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 6: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 7: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

1.	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open	JPN	291.00
10M	107B	3.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	60.00 60.00 (3)
10M	407C	3.2	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	52.80 112.80 (2)
10M	305C	2.8	8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0	67.20 180.00 (1)
10M	207C	3.3	6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5	54.45 234.45 (1)
10M	5152B	2.9	7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	56.55 291.00 (1)
2.	GREY, MAGGIE	Open	AUS	284.20
10M	405B	2.8	7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5	63.00 63.00 (1)
10M	107B	3.0	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0	42.00 105.00 (3)
10M	6243D	3.2	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	64.00 169.00 (2)
10M	305C	2.8	6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	56.00 225.00 (2)
10M	5253B	3.2	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	59.20 284.20 (2)
3.	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open	USA	281.55
10M	107B	3.0	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5	55.50 55.50 (4)
10M	407C	3.2	4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5	48.00 103.50 (4)
10M	305C	2.8	7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5	58.80 162.30 (4)
10M	205B	2.9	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0	53.65 215.95 (3)
10M	5253B	3.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	65.60 281.55 (3)
4.	LABERGE, MATHILDE	Open	CAN	262.85
10M	405B	2.8	6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0	54.60 54.60 (5)
10M	107C	2.7	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5	35.10 89.70 (7)
10M	205B	2.9	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	68.15 157.85 (6)
10M	305C	2.8	5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	50.40 208.25 (4)
10M	5251B	2.6	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	54.60 262.85 (4)
5.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open	CAN	260.55
10M	107B	3.0	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	61.50 61.50 (2)
10M	305C	2.8	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	54.60 116.10 (1)
10M	5253B	3.2	5.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5	48.00 164.10 (3)
10M	205B	2.9	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5	42.05 206.15 (5)
10M	407C	3.2	6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5	54.40 260.55 (5)



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Repechage
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
6.	NISHIZAWA, MEIHO	Open JPN	248.00
10M	107B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	54.00 54.00 (6)
10M	5152B 2.9	6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	47.85 101.85 (5)
10M	205B 2.9	6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	56.55 158.40 (5)
10M	305C 2.8	3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0	25.20 183.60 (8)
10M	405B 2.8	7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5	64.40 248.00 (6)
7.	CARRUTHERS, SARAH	Open CAN	239.15
10M	107C 2.7	6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5	52.65 52.65 (7)
10M	407C 3.2	3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0	30.40 83.05 (8)
10M	205B 2.9	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0	60.90 143.95 (8)
10M	305C 2.8	5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	46.20 190.15 (6)
10M	5235D 2.8	6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	49.00 239.15 (7)
8.	KIM, NAHYUN	Open KOR	232.95
10M	205B 2.9	4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0	39.15 39.15 (8)
10M	107B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	58.50 97.65 (6)
10M	405B 2.8	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0	54.60 152.25 (7)
10M	305B 3.0	3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5	37.50 189.75 (7)
10M	5253B 3.2	5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0	43.20 232.95 (8)



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN

Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 2: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN

Judge 3: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 4: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA

Judge 5: HALL, KEVIN - AUS

Judge 6: MILLER, COLE - CAN

Judge 7: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL - PER

1.	GREY, MAGGIE	Open	AUS	325.20
10M	405B 2.8	8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0	71.40 71.40 (1)	
10M	107B 3.0	8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0	72.00 143.40 (1)	
10M	6243D 3.2	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0	68.80 212.20 (1)	
10M	305C 2.8	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	60.20 272.40 (1)	
10M	5253B 3.2	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	52.80 325.20 (1)	
2.	PUCKERIDGE, MILLY	Open	AUS	320.80
10M	107B 3.0	7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5	67.50 67.50 (3)	
10M	6243D 3.2	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0	52.80 120.30 (3)	
10M	207C 3.3	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0	69.30 189.60 (2)	
10M	407C 3.2	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0	62.40 252.00 (2)	
10M	5253B 3.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5	68.80 320.80 (2)	
3.	BELANGER, ELOISE	Open	CAN	314.90
10M	405B 2.8	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5	65.80 65.80 (6)	
10M	305C 2.8	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0	53.20 119.00 (6)	
10M	205B 2.9	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	60.90 179.90 (4)	
10M	107B 3.0	7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	63.00 242.90 (3)	
10M	5253B 3.2	8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5	72.00 314.90 (3)	
4.	MCAFEE, SOPHIE	Open	USA	306.75
10M	107B 3.0	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5	67.50 67.50 (3)	
10M	407C 3.2	5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5	49.60 117.10 (7)	
10M	305C 2.8	7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5	63.00 180.10 (3)	
10M	205B 2.9	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	59.45 239.55 (5)	
10M	5253B 3.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	67.20 306.75 (4)	
5.	YAMASAKI, KAREN	Open	JPN	294.75
10M	107B 3.0	6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	57.00 57.00 (8)	
10M	407C 3.2	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5	62.40 119.40 (4)	
10M	305C 2.8	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5	58.80 178.20 (5)	
10M	207C 3.3	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	64.35 242.55 (4)	
10M	5152B 2.9	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	52.20 294.75 (5)	



Womens-Femmes Open Platform Finals
2025 Canada Cup of Diving
Gatineau, Quebec, Canada



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
6.	BOISVERT, JULIANNE	Open CAN	290.55
10M	107B 3.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5	64.50 64.50 (7)
10M	305C 2.8	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	54.60 119.10 (5)
10M	5253B 3.2	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5	52.80 171.90 (6)
10M	205B 2.9	7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	59.45 231.35 (6)
10M	407C 3.2	6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0	59.20 290.55 (6)
7.	KNIGHT, SOFIA	Open AUS	285.00
10M	6243D 3.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	67.20 67.20 (5)
10M	107B 3.0	4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	39.00 106.20 (9)
10M	407C 3.2	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0	59.20 165.40 (7)
10M	305C 2.8	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5	58.80 224.20 (7)
10M	5253B 3.2	6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5	60.80 285.00 (7)
8.	LABERGE, MATHILDE	Open CAN	281.90
10M	405B 2.8	5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0	47.60 47.60 (10)
10M	107C 2.7	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0	64.80 112.40 (8)
10M	205B 2.9	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	52.20 164.60 (8)
10M	305C 2.8	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0	58.80 223.40 (8)
10M	5251B 2.6	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0	58.50 281.90 (8)
9.	NORIMATSU, TOWA	Open JPN	249.80
10M	6243D 3.2	7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	68.80 68.80 (2)
10M	405B 2.8	7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0	57.40 126.20 (2)
10M	305C 2.8	3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0	28.00 154.20 (9)
10M	107B 3.0	6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0	54.00 208.20 (9)
10M	5253B 3.2	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5	41.60 249.80 (9)
10.	LINDSAY, ELLA	Open CAN	221.20
10M	105B 2.3	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0	50.60 50.60 (9)
10M	205B 2.9	2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5	23.20 73.80 (11)
10M	305C 2.8	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0	40.60 114.40 (11)
10M	614B 2.4	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	48.00 162.40 (11)
10M	405B 2.8	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	58.80 221.20 (10)
11.	NISHIZAWA, MEIHO	Open JPN	216.15
10M	107B 3.0	4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0	40.50 40.50 (11)
10M	5152B 2.9	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5	60.90 101.40 (10)
10M	205B 2.9	4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5	39.15 140.55 (10)
10M	305C 2.8	2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0	25.20 165.75 (10)
10M	405B 2.8	6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	50.40 216.15 (11)